07003641 | 00092 | 00001 | 00001 |

Statement of your account

07003641 | 00092

Mrs Elizabeth White

The Parish Office The Village Institute
24 High Street

Longstanton

CB24 3BS

L

If your name and address are incorrect or have changed,
please send us a letter, signed in accordance with your mandate,
advising the correct details.

For foreign paym -
swit Goce. i

17-18/39

% t,‘

£

uni'

Customer Services Centre, Nine Brindleyplace
Birmingham B1 2HB

To feamn more about our convenient and
easy to use Intemet Banking service,

| call us today on 0345 140 1000.

Your deposits with Unity Trust Bank are eligible for protection
up to £85,000 under the Financial Services Compensation
Scheme (FSCS). For more information about compensation
provided by the FSCS, piease visit www.FSCS.org.uk or refer to
our FSCS Information Sheet and Exclusions List at
www.unity.co.uk/fscs

Name of account: Longstanton Parish Council Current Account
Date: 4 July 2017

Statement 075 (page 1 of 1)

Contact us -

Tel: 0345 140 1000
Email: utb@unity.co.uk
Web: www.unity.co.uk

Account number: [ ENEGzczcG Bank sort code: Type of account: Current T2
Date Details Payments Receipts Balance
3 JUN 17 | Balance brought forward 32,174.99 *
5JUN 17 | Direct Debit (NEST) 32.627 32,142.37 *
7JUN 17 | B/P to: KLM Engineering 2,148.40 7 29,993.97 *
8 JUN 17 | Direct Debit (BRITISH TELECOM) 83.85 7/ 29,910.12 *
9 JUN 17 | LONGSTA COLTS FC |621250.00¢ 30,160.12 *
12JUN 17  Longstanton Grassh (11| 01#475.00 % 30,635.12 *
14 JUN 17 | Jar Jar Drin 1\0—5375.003‘ 31,010.12 *
15 JUN 17 | Direct Debit (SCDC COLLECTION A 88.00~" 30,922.12 *
20 JUN 17 | Credit 000039 1110%050.00 X 30,972.12 *
22 JUN 17 | B/P to: Longstanton Vi 390.007
22 JUN 17 | B/P to: PrePay Technologie 6.86 7
22 JUN 17 | B/P to: Mr GD Lovell 80.007
22 JUN 17 |B/P to: Mr S Smith 80.25 7
22 JUN 17 ' B/P to: Konica Minolta 157.647
22 JUN 17 | B/P to: Play Inspection Co 240.00 5
22 JUN 17 | B/P to: Magpas 262.00
22 JUN 17 | B/P to: Brookfield Contrac 1,820.00 7
22 JUN 17 |B/P to: Birketts LLP 4,538.40 7 23,296.97 *
23 JUN 17 | Transfer from 20333168 ok 510.00 « 23,806.97 *
27 JUN 17 | B/P to: HMRC Cumbernauld
27 JUN 17 |B/P to: Mrs EG White 21,833.32 *
30 JUN 17 | Service Charge 063 25.95 21,807.37 *
4 JUL17 |PUBLIC SECTOR DEPO Lrile3t 12,36
4 JUL 17 |PUBLIC SECTOR DEPO (1) 05-30.88
4JUL 17 | CAMBRIDGESHIRE GC ) 1(¢-2:630.25 7 24,480.86 *
Balance carried forward > 24,480.86 *

You can ask us to send you details of our rates and how we work them out.
Abbreviations: * credit balance DR overdrawn S sub total (intermediate balance)

Registered Office : Unity Trust Bank plc, Nine Brindieyplace, Birmingham, B1 2HB. Registered in England and Wales Number 1713124


LongstantonPC
Text Box
17-18/39
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Date:17/07/2017 Longstanton Parish Council Current Year Page 1

Time: 12:05 Bank Reconciliation Statement as at 30/06/2017 User: EGW
for Cashbook 1 - Current Bank Account
Bank Statement Account Name (s) Statement Date Page No Balances
Current Account 04/07/2017 75 21,807.37
21,807.37
Unpresented Cheques (Minus) Amount
20/06/2017 17/046 NEST Pension 32.62
32.62
21,774.75
Receipts not Banked/Cleared (Plus})
0.00
0.00
21,774.75
Balance per Cash Book is :- 21,774.75

Difference is :- 0.00






Statement of your account

4
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07003641 | 00094 Customer Services Centre, Nine Brindleyplace
Mrs Elizabeth White Birmingham B1 2HB
The Parish Office The Village Institute
24 High Street
Longstanton .
CB24 3BS To leam more about our convenient and
easy to use Intemet Banking service,
| ] call us today on 0345 140 1000.
If your name and address are incorrect or have changed,
please send us a letter, signed in accordance with your mandate,
advising the correct details.
- For foreign payments -
g Swift Code:
s IBAN Number:
g
3 Your deposits with Unity Trust Bank are eligible for protection Contact us -
S up to £85,000 under the Financial Services Compensation Tel: 0345 140 1000
= Scheme (FSCS). For more information about compensation o .
g provided by the FSCS, please visit www.FSCS.org.uk or refer to Email: utb@unity.co.uk
3 our FSCS Information Sheet and Exclusions List at Web: www.unity.co.uk
° www.unity.co.uk/fscs
Name of account: Longstanton Parish Council Home Farm
Date: 4 July 2017 Statement 038 (page 1 of 1)
Account number: _ Bank sort code: N Type of account: tail.dep
Date Details Payments Receipts Balance
4 JUN 17 | Balance brought forward 179,637.30 *
23 JUN 17 | Transfer to 20262145 510.00 179,127.30 *
30 JUN 17 | Credit Interest U1\035722.48 179,149.78 *
4 JUL17 |PUBLIC SECTOR DEPO u-!og. 16.51 179,166.29 *
Balance carried forward 179,166.29 *

You can ask us to send you details of our

rates and how we work them out.

Abbreviations: * credit balance DR overdrawn § sub total (intermediate balance)

Registered Office : Unity Trust Bank plc, Nine Brindieyplace, Birmingham, B1 2HB.

Registered in England and Wales Number 1713124
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Date: 17/07/2017 Longstanton Parish Council Current Year Page 1

Time: 12:13 Bank Reconciliation Statement as at 30/06/2017 User. EGW
for Cashbook 5 - Home Farm Bank Account
Bank Statement Account Name (s) Statement Date Page No Balances
Home Farm Bank Account 04/07/2017 38 179,149.78
179,149.78
Unpresented Cheques (Minus) Amount
0.00
0.00
179,149.78
Receipts not Banked/Cleared (Plus})
0.00
0.0
179,149.78
Balance per Cash Book is :- 179,149.78

Difference is :- 0.00






07003641 | 00093 | 00001 | 00001 |

Statement of your account

07003641 | 00093

Mrs Elizabeth White

The Parish Office The Village Institute
24 High Street

Longstanton

CB24 3BS

If your name and address are incorrect or have changed,
please send us a letter, signed in accordance with your mandate,
advising the correct details.

For foreign payments -
Swift Code: [N
i8N Numoer: [

unity

Customer Services Centre, Nine Brindleyplace
Birmingham B1 2HB

To leam more about our convenient and
easy to use Intemet Banking service,
] call us today on 0345 140 1000.

Your deposits with Unity Trust Bank are eligible for protection
up to £85,000 under the Financial Services Compensation
Scheme (FSCS). For more information about compensation
provided by the FSCS, please visit www.FSCS.org.uk or refer to
our FSCS Information Sheet and Exclusions List at
www.unity.co.uk/fscs

Contact us -

Tel: 0345 140 1000
Email: utb@unity.co.uk
Web: www.unity.co.uk

Name of account: Longstanton Parish Councit Section 106

Date: 4 July 2017 Statement 038 (page 1 of 1)
Account number: _ Bank sort code: IR Type of account: tail.dep
Date Details Payments Receipts Balance
4 JUN 17 | Balance brought forward 3,108.87 *
__30JUN 17 | Credit Interest la3y 0.397 3,109.26 *
4 JUL17 |PUBLIC SECTOR DEPO f1\o3¢ 9.93 3,119.19*
Balance carried forward 3,119.19 *

You can ask us to send you details of our

rates and how we work them out.

Abbreviations: * credit balance DR overdrawn S sub total (intermediate balance)

Registered Office : Unity Trust Bank plc, Nine Brindleyplace, Birmingham, B1 2HB,

Registered in England and Wales Number 1713124
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Date:17/07/2017 Longstanton Parish Council Current Year Page 1

Time: 12:18 Bank Reconciliation Statement as at 30/06/2017 User: EGW

for Cashbook 6 - Section 106 Bank Account

Bank Statement Account Name (s) Statement Date Page No Balances
Section 106 04/07/2017 38 3,109.26
3,109.26
Unpresented Cheques (Minus) Amount
0.00
0.00
3,109.26

Receipts not Banked/Cleared (Plus)

0.00
0.00
3,109.26
Balance per Cash Book is :- 3,109.26

Difference is :- 0.00






07003641 ] 00095 | 00001 | 00001 |

Statement of your account

07003641 | 00095

Mrs Elizabeth White

The Parish Office The Village Institute
24 High Street

Longstanton

CB24 3BS

L |

If your name and address are incorrect or have changed,
please send us a letter, signed in accordance with your mandate,
advising the correct details.

For foreign payments -

Swift Code:
IBAN Number;

Your deposits with Unity Trust Bank are eligible for protection I
up to £85,000 under the Financial Services Compensation ?
Scheme (FSCS). For more information about compensation
provided by the FSCS, please visit www.FSCS.org.uk or refer to
our FSCS Information Sheet and Exclusions List at
www.unity.co.uk/fscs

Customer Services Centre, Nine Brindleyplace
Birmingham B1 2HB

To learn more about our convenient and
easy to use Intemet Banking service,
call us today on 0345 140 1000.

Centact us -

Tel: 0345 140 1000
Email: utb@unity.co.uk
Web: www.unity.co.uk

Name of account: Longstanton Parish Council Community Project Reserves

Date: 4 July 2017 Statement 037 (page 1 of 1)
Account number: [ TGN Bank sort code: Type of account: tail.dep
Date Details Payments Receipts Balance
4 JUN 17 | Balance brought forward 1,099.50 *
27 JUN 17 | Girobank Core Business 100000 1 1|03 48.20 4 1,147.70 *
30 JUN 17 | Credit Interest 1)\ 037 0.13 .~ 1,147.83 *
Balance carried forward 1,147.83 *

You can ask us to send you details of our rates and how we work them out.
Abbreviations: * credit balance DR overdrawn S sub total (intermediate balance)

Registered Office : Unity Trust Bank ple, Nine Brindleyplace, Birmingham, B1 2HB, Registered in England and Wales Number 1713124
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Date: 17/07/2017 Longstanton Parish Council Current Year Page 1

Time: 12:20 Bank Reconciliation Statement as at 30/06/2017 User: EGW
for Cashbook 8 - Community Project Reserves Ban
Bank Statement Account Name (s) Statement Date Page No Balances
Community Project Reserves 04/07/2017 37 1,147.83
1,147.83
Unpresented Cheques (Minus) Amount
0.00
0.00
1,147.83
Receipts not Banked/Cleared (Plus)
0.00
0.00
1,147.83
Balance per Cash Book is :- 1,147.83

Difference is :- 0.00






17/07/2017 MyChopin - Print Statement

Account Type Account Name/Number
Optimum MC Prepaid card [
Date Transactions Balance
17/07/2017 From 15/06/2017 To 17/07/2017 £286.74
Date Card Detail Amount
26/06/17 3809 1706222051209385 Card purchase -£13.26
RS COMPONENTS - BIRCHINGTON ROAD, 08457 201201,NN17
9RS,GBR
23/06/17 17062312360036408 Top up £6.86
BARCLAYS

hitps://sites.prepaytec.com/chapinweb/scareMyStatement.do?org.apache.catalina. filters. CSRF_NONCE=D0OECEFD63678B66E5EBBECI46144B

11






Date: 17/07/2017 Longstanton Parish Council Current Year Page 1

Time: 12:26 Bank Reconciliation Statement as at 30/06/2017 User: EGW

for Cashbook 13 - Optimum PrePaid Card

Bank Statement Account Name (s) Statement Date Page No Balances
Optimum PrePaid Card 30/06/2017 1 286.74
286.74
Unpresented Cheques (Minus) Amount
0.00
0.00
286.74

Receipts not Banked/Cleared (Plus)

0.00
0.00
286.74
Balance per Cash Book is :- 286.74

Difference is :- 0.00






THE PUBLIC Senator House, 85 Queen Victoria Street, London EC4V 4ET

SECTOR (F;‘Iient hServiceé 00 022 3505
DEPOSIT FUND P 007 420 o198

STATEMENT

Mrs E G White

Longstanton Parish Council
Longstanton Village Institute
24 High Street

Longstanton

CAMBRIDGE

CB24 3BS

UK

CLIENT: LONGSTANTON PARISH COUNCIL
ACCOUNT NAME: Current Account

Account NnumeerR: [

Statement at 30 June 2017

Date Description Value of Value of Balance of Share
P shares sold £ shares bought £ shares held £ Class
01/06/17 Brought Forward 187,315.00
30/06/17 Carried Forward 187,315.00
Statement of Dividends declared during the month to 30 June 2017
For Month . Amount Paid
Ended Receiving Account £
30-06-17 I 30.88
CCLA | Manag Limited (Regi din

England No. 2183088} is authorised and regulated by
the Financial Conduct Authority. Registered address:

Senator House, 85 Queen Victoria Street, London,
‘ :‘ :M EC4V 4ET.






Date: 17/07/2017 Longstanton Parish Council Current Year Page 1

Time: 13:01 Bank Reconciliation Statement as at 30/06/2017 User: EGW

for Cashbook 9 - CCLA - Current Account

Bank Statement Account Name (s) Statement Date Page No Balances
CCLA - Current Account 30/06/2017 1 187,315.00
187,315.00
Unpresented Cheques (Minus) Amount
0.00
0.00
187,315.00

Receipts not Banked/Cleared (Plus)

0.00
0.00
187,315.00
Balance per Cash Book is :- 187,315.00

Difference is :- 0.00






THE PUBL'C Senator House, 85 Queen Victoria Street, London EC4V 4ET

S ECTOR Client Service:

Freephone: 0800 022 3505
DEPOSIT FUND Fax: 0207 489 6126

STATEMENT

Mrs E G White

Longstanton Parish Council
Longstanton Village Institute
24 High Street

Longstanton

CAMBRIDGE

CB24 3BS

UK

CLIENT: LONGSTANTON PARISH COUNCIL
ACCOUNT NAME: Home Farm Current Account

Account Numeer: [

Statement at 30 June 2017

Date Description Value of Value of Balance of Share
P shares sold £ shares bought £ shares held £ Class
01/06/17 Brought Forward 100,000.00
30/06/17 Carried Forward 100,000.00
Statement of Dividends declared during the month to 30 June 2017
For Month . Amount Paid
Ended Receiving Account £

CCLA Invest M Limited (Regi din

England No. 21383088) is authorised and regulated by
the Financial Conduct Authority. Registered address:

Senator House, 85 Queen Victoria Street, Landon,
' :‘ :m EC4V 4ET.






Date: 17/07/2017 Longstanton Parish Council Current Year Page 1

Time: 13:07 Bank Reconciliation Statement as at 30/06/2017 User: EGW
for Cashbook 10 - CCLA - Home Farm Account
Bank Statement Account Name (s) Statement Date Page No Balances
CCLA - Home Farm Account 30/06/2017 1 100,000.00
100,000.00
Unpresented Cheques (Minus) Amount
0.00
0.00
100,000.00
Receipts not Banked/Cleared (Plus)
0.00
0.00
100,000.00
Balance per Cash Book is :- 100,000.00

Difference is :- 0.00






THE PUBLIC

SECTOR
DEPOSIT FUND

STATEMENT

Mrs E G White

Longstanton Parish Council
Longstanton Village Institute
24 High Street

Longstanton

CAMBRIDGE

CB24 3BS

UK

CLIENT: LONGSTANTON PARISH COUNCIL
ACCOUNT NAME: Reserves Account

ACCOUNT NUMBER: _

Statement at 30 June

Value of

Date shares sold

Description

01/06/17 Brought Forward
30/06/17 Carried Forward

Senator House, 85 Queen Victoria Street, London EC4V 4ET

Client Service:
Freephone: 0800 022 3505

Statement of Dividends declared during the month to 30 June 2017

For Month . Amoun
Ended Receiving Account £
30-06-17 I

CCLA

Fax: 0207 489 6126
2017
Value of Balance of Share
£ shares bought£ shares held £ Class
75,000.00
75,000.00
t Paid
12.36
CCLA T it M 1t Limited (Rq gi lin

England No. 2183088) is authorised and regulated by
the Financial Conduct Authority. Registered address:
Senator House, 85 Queen Victoria Street, London,
EC4V 4ET.






Date: 17/07/2017 Longstanton Parish Council Current Year Page 1

Time: 13:12 Bank Reconciliation Statement as at 31/05/2017 User: EGW
for Cashbook 12 - CCLA - Reserves
Bank Statement Account Name (s) Statement Date Page No Balances
CCLA - Reserves 30/06/2017 1 75,000.00
75,000.00
Unpresented Cheques (Minus) Amount
0.00
0.00
75,000.00
Receipts not Banked/Cleared (Plus)
0.00
0.00
75,000.00
Balance per Cash Book is :- 75,000.00

Difference is :- 0.00






THE PUBLIC

SECTOR
DEPOSIT FUND

STATEMENT

Mrs E G White

Longstanton Parish Council
Longstanton Village Institute

24 High Street
Longstanton
CAMBRIDGE
CB24 3BS

UK

CLIENT:

ACCOUNT NAME:

LONGSTANTON PARISH COUNCIL

Section 106 account

account Numeer: (G

Date

Senator House, 85 Queen Victoria Street, London EC4V 4ET

Client Service:
Freephone: 0800 022 3505
Fax: 0207 489 6126

Statement at 30 June 2017

Description

01/06/17 Brought Forward
30/06/17 Carried Forward

Value of Value of Balance of Share
shares sold £ shares bought £ shares held £ Class
60,000.00
60,000.00

Statement of Dividends declared during the month to 30 June 2017

For Month
Ended

30-06-17

CCLA

Receiving Account

Amount Paid
£

9.93

CCLA | Manag; Limited (Regi lin
England No. 2183088) is authorised and regulated by
the Financial Conduct Authority. Registered address:
Senator House, 85 Queen Victoria Street, London,

EC4V 4ET.






Date: 17/07/2017 Longstanton Parish Council Current Year Page 1

Time: 13:10 Bank Reconcillation Statement as at 30/06/2017 User: EGW
for Cashbook 11 - CCLA - $106 Account
Bank Statement Account Name (s) Statement Date Page No Balances
CCLA - 5106 Account 30/06/2017 1 60,000.00
60,000.00
Unpresented Cheques (Minus) Amount
0.00
0.00
60,000.00
Receipts not Banked/Cleared (Plus)
0.00
0.00
60,000.00
Balance per Cash Book is :- 60,000.00

Difference is :- 0.00
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Text Box
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